SoW

80% Wolle, 20% Polyester STOFFE
150 cm | 320 g/m? | 7980699
8- 10 m Coupons

X APH

Mantelflausch uni

Scheffer & Wiggers GmbH
Alfred-Mozer-StralRe 40
48527 Nordhorn
www.s-w-stoffe.com

A316Y 17 himmelblau  A321H 03 dunkelgrin A321M 04 maisgelb A321N 10 karamell

A321P 22 hochrot A317G pink A317H grasgrin 141
170 105
134 102

17 112

103

109 115

123



